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SPRAY PIG

Defy gravity with Romstar Polymer Spray Pig.  Batching 
with corrosion inhibitor fluid can reduce corrosion 
growth however inhibitor is always settled along the 
bottom of the pipeline due to gravity.

Romstar Polymer Spray Pig is designed to spray the 
upper part of the pipeline evenly at high pressure using 
existing pressure that propel the pig.

Counterweight helps to maintain precise nozzle 
orientation to continue full upper pipeline coating 
throughout the pig run.

CUP PIG

Romstar Polymer Cup Pig is configured with four 
standard Cups. It is designed conical in shape and 
possess high flexibility and the configuration can 

be modify based on application.  

Due to its dynamic design, our Cup is capable to 
operate in various wall thickness for the same 

pipeline size. 

Best suited for batching and dewatering also 
recommended when cleaning large amount of 
deposits as lift-off effect from the Cup helps to 
reduce resistance and blocking from the collected 

deposits in front of the pig.

BIDI STANDARD

Romstar Polymer Bi-Directional Pig is 
designed to be able to travel either direction. 
Equipped with six discs configured of two 
Guiding Disc which provide support and 
scraping and four flexible Sealing Discs to 
seal and sweep.

Geared with supreme polyurethane with high 
abrasion resistance that can last up to 300km 
course of route in a single run. It is primarily 
used for batching, gauging, live pipe cleaning 
and water displacement application. 

BIDI STANDARD

Overall 
Parts No.

Size 
(Inch)

PU with Part No. Metal Parts OD (mm)

ID 
(mm)

Length 
(mm) ±10 

to ±20

Min 
Bend 

Radius

Est. 
Weight

Bumper  Part No. Guiding 
Disc Part No. Sealing 

Disc Part No. Spacer Part No. Body Flanges / 
Lifting Point Part No.

Sealing 
Disc

Guiding 
Disc Spacer

D1 D2 D3 L1 xD Kg

FB04PS-S 4 1 UB0485-PS 2 UG0485-PS 4 US0470-PS 6 UR0485-PS 1 2 MB0400-PS 114 104 60 40 235 1.5D 4.6

FB06PS-S 6 1 UB0685-PS 2 UG0685-PS 4 US0670-PS 6 UR0685-PS 1 2 MB0600-PS 168 158 100 60 305 1.5D 6.5

FB08PS-S 8 1 UB0885-PS 2 UG0885-PS 4 US0870-PS 6 UR0885-PS 1 2 MB0800-PS 219 211 130 92 385 1.5D 12

FB10PS-S 10 1 UB1085-PS 2 UG1085-PS 4 US1070-PS 6 UR1085-PS 1 2 MB1000-PS 273 254 175 112 475 1.5D 25

FB12PS-S 12 1 UB1285-PS 2 UG1285-PS 4 US1270-PS 6 UR1285-PS 1 2 MB1200-PS 323 311 200 132 560 1.5D 32

FB14PS-S 14 1 UB1485-PS 2 UG1485-PS 4 US1470-PS 6 UR1485-PS 1 2 MB1400-PS 355 340 220 132 610 1.5D 39

FB16PS-S 16 1 UB1685-PS 2 UG1685-PS 4 US1670-PS 6 UR1685-PS 1 2 MB1600-PS 396 378 220 142 640 1.5D 40

FB18PS-S 18 1 UB1885-PS 2 UG1885-PS 4 US1870-PS 6 UR1885-PS 1 2 MB1800-PS 447 428 310 222 715 1.5D 55

FB20PS-S 20 1 UB2085-PS 2 UG2085-PS 4 US2070-PS 6 UR2085-PS 1 2 MB2000-PS 498 478 360 222 788 1.5D 89

FB22PS-S 22 1 UB2285-PS 2 UG2285-PS 4 US2270-PS 6 UR2285-PS 1 2 MB2200-PS 549 529 360 222 848 1.5D 95

FB24PS-S 24 1 UB2485-PS 2 UG2485-PS 4 US2470-PS 6 UR2485-PS 1 2 MB2400-PS 600 580 400 276 933 1.5D 155

FB26PS-S 26 1 UB2685-PS 2 UG2685-PS 4 US2670-PS 6 UR2685-PS 1 2 MB2600-PS 650 630 480 360 1000 1.5D 190

FB28PS-S 28 1 UB2885-PS 2 UG2885-PS 4 US2870-PS 6 UR2885-PS 1 2 MB2800-PS 693 678 520 360 1050 1.5D 245

FB30PS-S 30 1 UB3085-PS 2 UG3085-PS 4 US3070-PS 6 UR3085-PS 1 2 MB3000-PS 751 725 570 410 1148 1.5D 350

FB32PS-S 32 1 UB3285-PS 2 UG3285-PS 4 US3270-PS 6 UR3285-PS 1 2 MB3200-PS 800 776 625 461 1178 1.5D 380

FB34PS-S 34 1 UB3485-PS 2 UG3485-PS 4 US3470-PS 6 UR3485-PS 1 2 MB3400-PS 846 820 625 461 1230 1.5D 390

FB36PS-S 36 1 UB3685-PS 2 UG3685-PS 4 US3670-PS 6 UR3685-PS 1 2 MB3600-PS 898 860 660 512 1368 1.5D 405

FB38PS-S 38 1 UB3885-PS 2 UG3885-PS 4 US3870-PS 6 UR3885-PS 1 2 MB3800-PS 950 920 660 512 1438 1.5D 440

FB40PS-S 40 1 UB4085-PS 2 UG4085-PS 4 US4070-PS 6 UR4085-PS 1 2 MB4000-PS 1002 968 725 565 1527 1.5D 460

FB42PS-S 42 1 UB4285-PS 2 UG4285-PS 4 US4270-PS 6 UR4285-PS 1 2 MB4200-PS 1050 1020 725 565 1578 1.5D 495
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SPRAY PIG

Defy gravity with Romstar Polymer Spray Pig.  Batching 
with corrosion inhibitor fluid can reduce corrosion 
growth however inhibitor is always settled along the 
bottom of the pipeline due to gravity.

Romstar Polymer Spray Pig is designed to spray the 
upper part of the pipeline evenly at high pressure using 
existing pressure that propel the pig.

Counterweight helps to maintain precise nozzle 
orientation to continue full upper pipeline coating 
throughout the pig run.

CUP PIG

Romstar Polymer Cup Pig is configured with four 
standard Cups. It is designed conical in shape and 
possess high flexibility and the configuration can 

be modify based on application.  

Due to its dynamic design, our Cup is capable to 
operate in various wall thickness for the same 

pipeline size. 

Best suited for batching and dewatering also 
recommended when cleaning large amount of 
deposits as lift-off effect from the Cup helps to 
reduce resistance and blocking from the collected 

deposits in front of the pig.

BIDI STANDARD

Romstar Polymer Bi-Directional Pig is 
designed to be able to travel either direction. 
Equipped with six discs configured of two 
Guiding Disc which provide support and 
scraping and four flexible Sealing Discs to 
seal and sweep.

Geared with supreme polyurethane with high 
abrasion resistance that can last up to 300km 
course of route in a single run. It is primarily 
used for batching, gauging, live pipe cleaning 
and water displacement application. 

BIDI STANDARD

Overall 
Parts No.

Size 
(Inch)

PU with Part No. Metal Parts OD (mm)

ID 
(mm)

Length 
(mm) ±10 

to ±20

Min 
Bend 

Radius

Est. 
Weight

Bumper  Part No. Guiding 
Disc Part No. Sealing 

Disc Part No. Spacer Part No. Body Flanges / 
Lifting Point Part No.

Sealing 
Disc

Guiding 
Disc Spacer

D1 D2 D3 L1 xD Kg

FB04PS-S 4 1 UB0485-PS 2 UG0485-PS 4 US0470-PS 6 UR0485-PS 1 2 MB0400-PS 114 104 60 40 235 1.5D 4.6

FB06PS-S 6 1 UB0685-PS 2 UG0685-PS 4 US0670-PS 6 UR0685-PS 1 2 MB0600-PS 168 158 100 60 305 1.5D 6.5

FB08PS-S 8 1 UB0885-PS 2 UG0885-PS 4 US0870-PS 6 UR0885-PS 1 2 MB0800-PS 219 211 130 92 385 1.5D 12

FB10PS-S 10 1 UB1085-PS 2 UG1085-PS 4 US1070-PS 6 UR1085-PS 1 2 MB1000-PS 273 254 175 112 475 1.5D 25

FB12PS-S 12 1 UB1285-PS 2 UG1285-PS 4 US1270-PS 6 UR1285-PS 1 2 MB1200-PS 323 311 200 132 560 1.5D 32

FB14PS-S 14 1 UB1485-PS 2 UG1485-PS 4 US1470-PS 6 UR1485-PS 1 2 MB1400-PS 355 340 220 132 610 1.5D 39

FB16PS-S 16 1 UB1685-PS 2 UG1685-PS 4 US1670-PS 6 UR1685-PS 1 2 MB1600-PS 396 378 220 142 640 1.5D 40

FB18PS-S 18 1 UB1885-PS 2 UG1885-PS 4 US1870-PS 6 UR1885-PS 1 2 MB1800-PS 447 428 310 222 715 1.5D 55

FB20PS-S 20 1 UB2085-PS 2 UG2085-PS 4 US2070-PS 6 UR2085-PS 1 2 MB2000-PS 498 478 360 222 788 1.5D 89

FB22PS-S 22 1 UB2285-PS 2 UG2285-PS 4 US2270-PS 6 UR2285-PS 1 2 MB2200-PS 549 529 360 222 848 1.5D 95

FB24PS-S 24 1 UB2485-PS 2 UG2485-PS 4 US2470-PS 6 UR2485-PS 1 2 MB2400-PS 600 580 400 276 933 1.5D 155

FB26PS-S 26 1 UB2685-PS 2 UG2685-PS 4 US2670-PS 6 UR2685-PS 1 2 MB2600-PS 650 630 480 360 1000 1.5D 190

FB28PS-S 28 1 UB2885-PS 2 UG2885-PS 4 US2870-PS 6 UR2885-PS 1 2 MB2800-PS 693 678 520 360 1050 1.5D 245

FB30PS-S 30 1 UB3085-PS 2 UG3085-PS 4 US3070-PS 6 UR3085-PS 1 2 MB3000-PS 751 725 570 410 1148 1.5D 350

FB32PS-S 32 1 UB3285-PS 2 UG3285-PS 4 US3270-PS 6 UR3285-PS 1 2 MB3200-PS 800 776 625 461 1178 1.5D 380

FB34PS-S 34 1 UB3485-PS 2 UG3485-PS 4 US3470-PS 6 UR3485-PS 1 2 MB3400-PS 846 820 625 461 1230 1.5D 390

FB36PS-S 36 1 UB3685-PS 2 UG3685-PS 4 US3670-PS 6 UR3685-PS 1 2 MB3600-PS 898 860 660 512 1368 1.5D 405

FB38PS-S 38 1 UB3885-PS 2 UG3885-PS 4 US3870-PS 6 UR3885-PS 1 2 MB3800-PS 950 920 660 512 1438 1.5D 440

FB40PS-S 40 1 UB4085-PS 2 UG4085-PS 4 US4070-PS 6 UR4085-PS 1 2 MB4000-PS 1002 968 725 565 1527 1.5D 460

FB42PS-S 42 1 UB4285-PS 2 UG4285-PS 4 US4270-PS 6 UR4285-PS 1 2 MB4200-PS 1050 1020 725 565 1578 1.5D 495
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CUP PIG

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

PU with Part No. Metal Parts OD (mm)

ID 
(mm)

Length 
(mm) 
±10 to 

±20

Min 
Bend 

Radius

Est 
Weight

Bumper Part No. Cup Part No. Spacer Part No. Body
Flanges 
/ Lifting 

Point
Part No.

Cup Spacer

D4 D3 L1 xD Kg

FC04PC4-S 4 1 UB0485-PS 4 UC0470-PS 6 UR0485-PS 1 2 MB0400-PS 114 60 40 180 1.5D 2.6

FC06PC4-S 6 1 UB0685-PS 4 UC0670-PS 6 UR0685-PS 1 2 MB0600-PS 168 100 60 319 1.5D 4.5

FC08PC4-S 8 1 UB0885-PS 4 UC0870-PS 6 UR0885-PS 1 2 MB0800-PS 219 130 92 370 1.5D 12.0

FC10PC4-S 10 1 UB1085-PS 4 UC1070-PS 6 UR1085-PS 1 2 MB1000-PS 270 175 112 450 1.5D 25.0

FC12PC4-S 12 1 UB1285-PS 4 UC1270-PS 6 UR1285-PS 1 2 MB1200-PS 328 200 132 500 1.5D 32.0

FC14PC4-S 14 1 UB1485-PS 4 UC1470-PS 6 UR1485-PS 1 2 MB1400-PS 358 220 132 508 1.5D 39.0

FC16PC4-S 16 1 UB1685-PS 4 UC1670-PS 6 UR1685-PS 1 2 MB1600-PS 411 220 142 640 1.5D 60.0

FC18PC4-S 18 1 UB1885-PS 4 UC1870-PS 6 UR1885-PS 1 2 MB1800-PS 464 310 222 740 1.5D 77.0

FC20PC4-S 20 1 UB2085-PS 4 UC2070-PS 6 UR2085-PS 1 2 MB2000-PS 516 360 222 788 1.5D 121.0

FC22PC4-S 22 1 UB2285-PS 4 UC2270-PS 6 UR2285-PS 1 2 MB2200-PS 568 360 222 872 1.5D 127.0

FC24PC4-S 24 1 UB2485-PS 4 UC2470-PS 6 UR2485-PS 1 2 MB2400-PS 620 400 276 980 1.5D 150.0

FC26PC4-S 26 1 UB2685-PS 4 UC2670-PS 6 UR2685-PS 1 2 MB2600-PS 660 480 360 1100 1.5D 165.0

FC28PC4-S 28 1 UB2885-PS 4 UC2870-PS 6 UR2885-PS 1 2 MB2800-PS 717 520 360 1100 1.5D 172.0

FC30PC4-S 30 1 UB3085-PS 4 UC3070-PS 6 UR3085-PS 1 2 MB3000-PS 762 570 410 1225 1.5D 202.0

FC32PC4-S 32 1 UB3285-PS 4 UC3270-PS 6 UR3285-PS 1 2 MB3200-PS 813 625 461 1294 1.5D 238.0

FC34PC4-S 34 1 UB3485-PS 4 UC3470-PS 6 UR3485-PS 1 2 MB3400-PS 864 625 461 1300 1.5D 294.0

FC36PC4-S 36 1 UB3685-PS 4 UC3670-PS 6 UR3685-PS 1 2 MB3600-PS 914 660 512 1468 1.5D 342.0

FC38PC4-S 38 1 UB3885-PS 4 UC3870-PS 6 UR3885-PS 1 2 MB3800-PS 965 660 512 1530 1.5D 463.0

FC40PC4-S 40 1 UB4085-PS 4 UC4070-PS 6 UR4085-PS 1 2 MB4000-PS 1020 725 565 1530 1.5D 476.0

FC42PC4-S 42 1 UB4285-PS 4 UC4270-PS 6 UR4285-PS 1 2 MB4200-PS 1674 725 565 1674 1.5D 604.0
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SPRAY PIG

OD 
(mm)

ID 
(mm)

Length (mm)
Min 

Bend 
Radius

Est 
Weight

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Metal Parts Spray Side Fitting          Cup Overall
Cleaning

xD Kg

Filter Set Part No. Housing Suction Part No. Nozzles Part No. D4 L1 L2

FC04PC4-S 4

1 SET

FSS04

1 SET

HN0400-N 2 CN-S-00 114 40 180 167 1.5D 2.6

FC06PC4-S 6 FSS06 HN0600-N 3 CN-S-00 168 60 322 280 1.5D 4.5

FC08PC4-S 8 FSS08 HN0800-N 3 CN-S1-00 219 92 410 346 1.5D 12.0

FC10PC4-S 10 FSS10 HN1000-N 4 CN-S1-00 270 112 470 406 1.5D 25.0

FC12PC4-S 12 FSS12 HN1200-N 5 CN-M-00 328 132 516 442 1.5D 32.0

FC14PC4-S 14 FSS14 HN1400-N 5 CN-M-00 358 132 540 470 1.5D 39.0

FC16PC4-S 16 FSS16 HN1600-N 5 CN-M-00 411 142 587 520 1.5D 60.0

FC18PC4-S 18 FSS18 HN1800-N 9 CN-M-00 464 222 684 612 1.5D 77.0

FC20PC4-S 20 FSS20 HN2000-N 9 CN-M-00 516 222 745 674 1.5D 121.0

FC22PC4-S 22 FSS22 HN2200-N 10 CN-M-00 568 222 872 721 1.5D 127.0

FC24PC4-S 24 FSS24 HN2400-N 10 CN-M-00 620 276 980 823 1.5D 150.0

FC26PC4-S 26 FSS26 HN2600-N 9 CN-L-00 660 360 1100 930 1.5D 165.0

FC28PC4-S 28 FSS28 HN2800-N 9 CN-L-00 717 360 1050 933 1.5D 172.0

FC30PC4-S 30 FSS30 HN3000-N 9 CN-L-00 762 410 1225 980 1.5D 202.0

FC32PC4-S 32 FSS32 HN3200-N 10 CN-L-00 813 461 1294 1056 1.5D 238.0

FC34PC4-S 34 FSS34 HN3400-N 10 CN-L-00 864 461 1300 1106 1.5D 294.0

FC36PC4-S 36 FSS36 HN3600-N 12 CN-L-00 914 512 1468 1255 1.5D 342.0

FC38PC4-S 38 FSS38 HN0400-N 14 CN-L-00 965 512 1530 1317 1.5D 463.0

FC40PC4-S 40 FSS40 HN0400-N 14 CN-L-00 1020 565 1530 1293 1.5D 476.0

FC42PC4-S 42 FSS42 HN0400-N 14 CN-L-00 1674 565 1674 1455 1.5D 604.0
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CUP PIG

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

PU with Part No. Metal Parts OD (mm)

ID 
(mm)

Length 
(mm) 
±10 to 

±20

Min 
Bend 

Radius

Est 
Weight

Bumper Part No. Cup Part No. Spacer Part No. Body
Flanges 
/ Lifting 

Point
Part No.

Cup Spacer

D4 D3 L1 xD Kg

FC04PC4-S 4 1 UB0485-PS 4 UC0470-PS 6 UR0485-PS 1 2 MB0400-PS 114 60 40 180 1.5D 2.6

FC06PC4-S 6 1 UB0685-PS 4 UC0670-PS 6 UR0685-PS 1 2 MB0600-PS 168 100 60 319 1.5D 4.5

FC08PC4-S 8 1 UB0885-PS 4 UC0870-PS 6 UR0885-PS 1 2 MB0800-PS 219 130 92 370 1.5D 12.0

FC10PC4-S 10 1 UB1085-PS 4 UC1070-PS 6 UR1085-PS 1 2 MB1000-PS 270 175 112 450 1.5D 25.0

FC12PC4-S 12 1 UB1285-PS 4 UC1270-PS 6 UR1285-PS 1 2 MB1200-PS 328 200 132 500 1.5D 32.0

FC14PC4-S 14 1 UB1485-PS 4 UC1470-PS 6 UR1485-PS 1 2 MB1400-PS 358 220 132 508 1.5D 39.0

FC16PC4-S 16 1 UB1685-PS 4 UC1670-PS 6 UR1685-PS 1 2 MB1600-PS 411 220 142 640 1.5D 60.0

FC18PC4-S 18 1 UB1885-PS 4 UC1870-PS 6 UR1885-PS 1 2 MB1800-PS 464 310 222 740 1.5D 77.0

FC20PC4-S 20 1 UB2085-PS 4 UC2070-PS 6 UR2085-PS 1 2 MB2000-PS 516 360 222 788 1.5D 121.0

FC22PC4-S 22 1 UB2285-PS 4 UC2270-PS 6 UR2285-PS 1 2 MB2200-PS 568 360 222 872 1.5D 127.0

FC24PC4-S 24 1 UB2485-PS 4 UC2470-PS 6 UR2485-PS 1 2 MB2400-PS 620 400 276 980 1.5D 150.0

FC26PC4-S 26 1 UB2685-PS 4 UC2670-PS 6 UR2685-PS 1 2 MB2600-PS 660 480 360 1100 1.5D 165.0

FC28PC4-S 28 1 UB2885-PS 4 UC2870-PS 6 UR2885-PS 1 2 MB2800-PS 717 520 360 1100 1.5D 172.0

FC30PC4-S 30 1 UB3085-PS 4 UC3070-PS 6 UR3085-PS 1 2 MB3000-PS 762 570 410 1225 1.5D 202.0

FC32PC4-S 32 1 UB3285-PS 4 UC3270-PS 6 UR3285-PS 1 2 MB3200-PS 813 625 461 1294 1.5D 238.0

FC34PC4-S 34 1 UB3485-PS 4 UC3470-PS 6 UR3485-PS 1 2 MB3400-PS 864 625 461 1300 1.5D 294.0

FC36PC4-S 36 1 UB3685-PS 4 UC3670-PS 6 UR3685-PS 1 2 MB3600-PS 914 660 512 1468 1.5D 342.0

FC38PC4-S 38 1 UB3885-PS 4 UC3870-PS 6 UR3885-PS 1 2 MB3800-PS 965 660 512 1530 1.5D 463.0

FC40PC4-S 40 1 UB4085-PS 4 UC4070-PS 6 UR4085-PS 1 2 MB4000-PS 1020 725 565 1530 1.5D 476.0

FC42PC4-S 42 1 UB4285-PS 4 UC4270-PS 6 UR4285-PS 1 2 MB4200-PS 1674 725 565 1674 1.5D 604.0
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SPRAY PIG

OD 
(mm)

ID 
(mm)

Length (mm)
Min 

Bend 
Radius

Est 
Weight

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Metal Parts Spray Side Fitting          Cup Overall
Cleaning

xD Kg

Filter Set Part No. Housing Suction Part No. Nozzles Part No. D4 L1 L2

FC04PC4-S 4

1 SET

FSS04

1 SET

HN0400-N 2 CN-S-00 114 40 180 167 1.5D 2.6

FC06PC4-S 6 FSS06 HN0600-N 3 CN-S-00 168 60 322 280 1.5D 4.5

FC08PC4-S 8 FSS08 HN0800-N 3 CN-S1-00 219 92 410 346 1.5D 12.0

FC10PC4-S 10 FSS10 HN1000-N 4 CN-S1-00 270 112 470 406 1.5D 25.0

FC12PC4-S 12 FSS12 HN1200-N 5 CN-M-00 328 132 516 442 1.5D 32.0

FC14PC4-S 14 FSS14 HN1400-N 5 CN-M-00 358 132 540 470 1.5D 39.0

FC16PC4-S 16 FSS16 HN1600-N 5 CN-M-00 411 142 587 520 1.5D 60.0

FC18PC4-S 18 FSS18 HN1800-N 9 CN-M-00 464 222 684 612 1.5D 77.0

FC20PC4-S 20 FSS20 HN2000-N 9 CN-M-00 516 222 745 674 1.5D 121.0

FC22PC4-S 22 FSS22 HN2200-N 10 CN-M-00 568 222 872 721 1.5D 127.0

FC24PC4-S 24 FSS24 HN2400-N 10 CN-M-00 620 276 980 823 1.5D 150.0

FC26PC4-S 26 FSS26 HN2600-N 9 CN-L-00 660 360 1100 930 1.5D 165.0

FC28PC4-S 28 FSS28 HN2800-N 9 CN-L-00 717 360 1050 933 1.5D 172.0

FC30PC4-S 30 FSS30 HN3000-N 9 CN-L-00 762 410 1225 980 1.5D 202.0

FC32PC4-S 32 FSS32 HN3200-N 10 CN-L-00 813 461 1294 1056 1.5D 238.0

FC34PC4-S 34 FSS34 HN3400-N 10 CN-L-00 864 461 1300 1106 1.5D 294.0

FC36PC4-S 36 FSS36 HN3600-N 12 CN-L-00 914 512 1468 1255 1.5D 342.0

FC38PC4-S 38 FSS38 HN0400-N 14 CN-L-00 965 512 1530 1317 1.5D 463.0

FC40PC4-S 40 FSS40 HN0400-N 14 CN-L-00 1020 565 1530 1293 1.5D 476.0

FC42PC4-S 42 FSS42 HN0400-N 14 CN-L-00 1674 565 1674 1455 1.5D 604.0
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BIDI BRUSH

Eliminate sand, sludge, wax, rust and scales by simply 
launching Romstar Polymer Brush Pig.

Comes with various form of brushes from the robustness 
of stainless steel pencil brush, standard application of wire 
brush and gentle cleaning using nylon brush.

We can mix and configure the perfect Romstar Polymer Bidi 
Brush depending on your needs and application to suit your 
pipeline cleaning operation.

BIDI SCRAPER

Paraffin from oil wells solidifies into wax on pipe walls that restrict flow and 
create turbulent which drastically reduced the pipeline efficiency.

Romstar Polymer Scarper Pig geared with specially design blades to scape 
pipeline wax and along with scales and rust from corrosion built up.

With complete circumferential coverage, you can be sure that every inch of the 
pipe wall is aggressively cleaned. The blades made from corrosion resistance 
stainless steel material that prolong their lifespan. We also have polyurethane 
blades for sensitive pipeline. Can be incorporated with our cleaning brush for 

better performance.
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BiDi with Scraper

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories
OD (mm) Length 

(mm)
Min 

Bend 
Radius

Est. 
Weight

Scraper
D1 D2 D3

Overall

Scraper Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-DS 4 1 Side AS0415-SS
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235 1.5D 4.7

FB06PS-DS 6 1 Side AS0615-SS 305 1.5D 6.7

FB08PS-DS 8 1 Side AS0815-SS 385 1.5D 1

FB10PS-DS 10 1 Side AS1015-SS 475 1.5D 26

FB12PS-DS 12 1 Side AS1215-SS 560 1.5D 33

FB14PS-DS 14 1 Side AS1415-SS 610 1.5D 40

FB16PS-DS 16 1 Side AS1615-SS 640 1.5D 42

FB18PS-DS 18 2 Side AS1815-SS 715 1.5D 56

FB20PS-DS 20 2 Side AS2015-SS 788 1.5D 90

FB22PS-DS 22 2 Side AS2220-SS 848 1.5D 96

FB24PS-DS 24 2 Side AS2420-SS 933 1.5D 156

FB26PS-DS 26 2 Side AS2620-SS 1000 1.5D 191

FB28PS-DS 28 2 Side AS2820-SS 1050 1.5D 246

FB30PS-DS 30 2 Side AS3020-SS 1148 1.5D 351

FB32PS-DS 32 2 Side AS3225-SS 1178 1.5D 381

FB34PS-DS 34 2 Side AS3425-SS 1230 1.5D 391

FB36PS-DS 36 2 Side AS3625-SS 1368 1.5D 406

FB38PS-DS 38 2 Side AS3825-SS 1438 1.5D 441

FB40PS-DS 40 2 Side AS4025-SS 1527 1.5D 463

FB42PS-DS 42 2 Side AS4225-SS 1578 1.5D 500



L1

D1 D2 D3

Guiding Disc
Sealing Disc

SpacerBody

Bumper

Lifting
Point

Scraper Blade

*

BIDI BRUSH

Eliminate sand, sludge, wax, rust and scales by simply 
launching Romstar Polymer Brush Pig.

Comes with various form of brushes from the robustness 
of stainless steel pencil brush, standard application of wire 
brush and gentle cleaning using nylon brush.

We can mix and configure the perfect Romstar Polymer Bidi 
Brush depending on your needs and application to suit your 
pipeline cleaning operation.

BIDI SCRAPER

Paraffin from oil wells solidifies into wax on pipe walls that restrict flow and 
create turbulent which drastically reduced the pipeline efficiency.

Romstar Polymer Scarper Pig geared with specially design blades to scape 
pipeline wax and along with scales and rust from corrosion built up.

With complete circumferential coverage, you can be sure that every inch of the 
pipe wall is aggressively cleaned. The blades made from corrosion resistance 
stainless steel material that prolong their lifespan. We also have polyurethane 
blades for sensitive pipeline. Can be incorporated with our cleaning brush for 

better performance.
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BiDi with Scraper

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories
OD (mm) Length 

(mm)
Min 

Bend 
Radius

Est. 
Weight

Scraper
D1 D2 D3

Overall

Scraper Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-DS 4 1 Side AS0415-SS
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235 1.5D 4.7

FB06PS-DS 6 1 Side AS0615-SS 305 1.5D 6.7

FB08PS-DS 8 1 Side AS0815-SS 385 1.5D 1

FB10PS-DS 10 1 Side AS1015-SS 475 1.5D 26

FB12PS-DS 12 1 Side AS1215-SS 560 1.5D 33

FB14PS-DS 14 1 Side AS1415-SS 610 1.5D 40

FB16PS-DS 16 1 Side AS1615-SS 640 1.5D 42

FB18PS-DS 18 2 Side AS1815-SS 715 1.5D 56

FB20PS-DS 20 2 Side AS2015-SS 788 1.5D 90

FB22PS-DS 22 2 Side AS2220-SS 848 1.5D 96

FB24PS-DS 24 2 Side AS2420-SS 933 1.5D 156

FB26PS-DS 26 2 Side AS2620-SS 1000 1.5D 191

FB28PS-DS 28 2 Side AS2820-SS 1050 1.5D 246

FB30PS-DS 30 2 Side AS3020-SS 1148 1.5D 351

FB32PS-DS 32 2 Side AS3225-SS 1178 1.5D 381

FB34PS-DS 34 2 Side AS3425-SS 1230 1.5D 391

FB36PS-DS 36 2 Side AS3625-SS 1368 1.5D 406

FB38PS-DS 38 2 Side AS3825-SS 1438 1.5D 441

FB40PS-DS 40 2 Side AS4025-SS 1527 1.5D 463

FB42PS-DS 42 2 Side AS4225-SS 1578 1.5D 500



D2 D3D1

L1
Sealing Disc

Body

Bumper

Brush Guiding Disc

Lifting 
Point

Spacer

*

BIDI MAGNET

Attracting welding rods, ferrous debris, steel dust and corroded product 
never been this easy with Romstar Polymer Magnetic Pig.

Strong magnet with large surface magnetic field coverage give excellent 
debric pick-up, hold and secure it until the pig received at pipe end.

 At the same time the powerful magnet act as transmitter for non-intrusive 
magnetic detection.

BIDI GAUGE

Not knowing your internal pipeline condition can be risky for 
your pipeline pigging operation.

Clear your doubt by launching Romstar Polymer Gauge Pig. 
Aluminium gauge will provide you transparent info on your 
internal pipeline restriction, minimum bend radius and overall 

pipeline geometrical state. 
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BIDI BRUSH

Overall 
Parts No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories OD (mm) Length 
(mm)

Min 
Bend 

Radius

Est. 
Weight

Brush
Nylon Galvanized Pencil Brush

D1 D2 D3
Overall

Part No Part No Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-S 4 1 set AB04114-WS AB04114-WM AB04114-WH 117.50
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235 1.5D 4.6

FB06PS-S 6 1 set AB06168-WS AB06168-WM AB06168-WH 168.30 305 1.5D 6.6

FB08PS-S 8 1 set AB08219-WS AB08219-WM AB08219-WH 219.08 385 1.5D 12.5

FB10PS-S 10 1 set AB10273-WS AB10273-WM AB10273-WH 273.05 475 1.5D 25.5

FB12PS-S 12 1 set AB12323-WS AB12323-WM AB12323-WH 323.85 560 1.5D 33

FB14PS-S 14 1 set AB14355-WS AB14355-WM AB14355-WH 355.60 610 1.5D 40

FB16PS-S 16 1 set AB16406-WS AB16406-WM AB16406-WH 406.40 640 1.5D 41

FB18PS-S 18 1 set AB18457-WS AB18457-WM AB18457-WH 457.20 689 1.5D 56

FB20PS-S 20 1 set AB20508-WS AB20508-WM AB20508-WH 508.00 758 1.5D 90

FB22PS-S 22 1 set AB22559-WS AB22559-WM AB22559-WH 558.80 818 1.5D 100

FB24PS-S 24 1 set AB24610-WS AB24610-WM AB24610-WH 609.60 906 1.5D 160

FB26PS-S 26 1 set AB26660-WS AB26660-WM AB26660-WH 660.40 982 1.5D 200

FB28PS-S 28 1 set AB28711-WS AB28711-WM AB28711-WH 711.20 1027 1.5D 260

FB30PS-S 30 1 set AB30762-WS AB30762-WM AB30762-WH 762.00 1112 1.5D 360

FB32PS-S 32 1 set AB32813-WS AB32813-WM AB32813-WH 812.80 1142 1.5D 400

FB34PS-S 34 1 set AB34864-WS AB34864-WM AB34864-WH 863.60 1230 1.5D 400

FB36PS-S 36 1 set AB36914-WS AB36914-WM AB36914-WH 914.40 1326 1.5D 420

FB38PS-S 38 1 set AB38965-WS AB38965-WM AB38965-WH 965.20 1438 1.5D 460

FB40PS-S 40 1 set AB401016-WS AB401016-WM AB401016-WH 1,016.00 1527 1.5D 490

FB42PS-S 42 1 set AB421067-WS AB421067-WM AB421067-WH 1,066.80 1526 1.5D 500



D2 D3D1

L1
Sealing Disc

Body

Bumper

Brush Guiding Disc

Lifting 
Point

Spacer

*

BIDI MAGNET

Attracting welding rods, ferrous debris, steel dust and corroded product 
never been this easy with Romstar Polymer Magnetic Pig.

Strong magnet with large surface magnetic field coverage give excellent 
debric pick-up, hold and secure it until the pig received at pipe end.

 At the same time the powerful magnet act as transmitter for non-intrusive 
magnetic detection.

BIDI GAUGE

Not knowing your internal pipeline condition can be risky for 
your pipeline pigging operation.

Clear your doubt by launching Romstar Polymer Gauge Pig. 
Aluminium gauge will provide you transparent info on your 
internal pipeline restriction, minimum bend radius and overall 

pipeline geometrical state. 
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BIDI BRUSH

Overall 
Parts No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories OD (mm) Length 
(mm)

Min 
Bend 

Radius

Est. 
Weight

Brush
Nylon Galvanized Pencil Brush

D1 D2 D3
Overall

Part No Part No Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-S 4 1 set AB04114-WS AB04114-WM AB04114-WH 117.50
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235 1.5D 4.6

FB06PS-S 6 1 set AB06168-WS AB06168-WM AB06168-WH 168.30 305 1.5D 6.6

FB08PS-S 8 1 set AB08219-WS AB08219-WM AB08219-WH 219.08 385 1.5D 12.5

FB10PS-S 10 1 set AB10273-WS AB10273-WM AB10273-WH 273.05 475 1.5D 25.5

FB12PS-S 12 1 set AB12323-WS AB12323-WM AB12323-WH 323.85 560 1.5D 33

FB14PS-S 14 1 set AB14355-WS AB14355-WM AB14355-WH 355.60 610 1.5D 40

FB16PS-S 16 1 set AB16406-WS AB16406-WM AB16406-WH 406.40 640 1.5D 41

FB18PS-S 18 1 set AB18457-WS AB18457-WM AB18457-WH 457.20 689 1.5D 56

FB20PS-S 20 1 set AB20508-WS AB20508-WM AB20508-WH 508.00 758 1.5D 90

FB22PS-S 22 1 set AB22559-WS AB22559-WM AB22559-WH 558.80 818 1.5D 100

FB24PS-S 24 1 set AB24610-WS AB24610-WM AB24610-WH 609.60 906 1.5D 160

FB26PS-S 26 1 set AB26660-WS AB26660-WM AB26660-WH 660.40 982 1.5D 200

FB28PS-S 28 1 set AB28711-WS AB28711-WM AB28711-WH 711.20 1027 1.5D 260

FB30PS-S 30 1 set AB30762-WS AB30762-WM AB30762-WH 762.00 1112 1.5D 360

FB32PS-S 32 1 set AB32813-WS AB32813-WM AB32813-WH 812.80 1142 1.5D 400

FB34PS-S 34 1 set AB34864-WS AB34864-WM AB34864-WH 863.60 1230 1.5D 400

FB36PS-S 36 1 set AB36914-WS AB36914-WM AB36914-WH 914.40 1326 1.5D 420

FB38PS-S 38 1 set AB38965-WS AB38965-WM AB38965-WH 965.20 1438 1.5D 460

FB40PS-S 40 1 set AB401016-WS AB401016-WM AB401016-WH 1,016.00 1527 1.5D 490

FB42PS-S 42 1 set AB421067-WS AB421067-WM AB421067-WH 1,066.80 1526 1.5D 500



D2 D3D1

L1

D2D1 D3

L1
Sealing Disc

Body

Bumper

Lifting
Bolts

Guiding Disc
Sealing Disc

Spacer

Magnet

Guiding Disc

Sealing Disc
Spacer

Body Lifting 
Point

Bumper

Gauge Plate

* *

4" 114 104 60 40 8 10 10 235 152 92 1.5D 4.7

6" 168 158 100 60 8 15 15 305 212 122 1.5D 6.7

8" 219 211 130 92 10 20 20 385 280 160 1.5D 1

10" 273 254 175 112 15 25 25 475 360 210 1.5D 26

12" 323 311 200 132 15 25 25 560 410 260 1.5D 33

14" 355 340 220 132 15 25 25 610 460 310 1.5D 40

16" 396 378 220 142 15 25 25 640 528 378 1.5D 42

18" 447 428 310 222 15 25 25 715 595 445 1.5D 56

20" 498 478 360 222 20 30 25 788 660 500 1.5D 90

22" 549 529 360 222 20 30 25 848 720 560 1.5D 96

24" 600 580 400 276 20 30 30 933 793 613 1.5D 156

26" 650 630 480 360 20 30 30 1000 860 680 1.5D 191

28" 693 678 520 360 25 40 30 1050 905 705 1.5D 246

30" 751 725 570 410 25 40 40 1148 990 750 1.5D 351

32" 800 776 625 461 25 40 40 1178 1020 780 1.5D 381

34" 846 820 625 461 25 40 40 1230 1025 785 1.5D 391

36" 898 860 660 512 30 45 40 1368 1180 930 1.5D 406

38" 950 920 660 512 30 45 40 1438 1250 1000 1.5D 441

40" 1002 968 725 565 30 45 45 1527 1290 1020 1.5D 463

42" 1050 1020 725 565 30 45 45 1578 1380 1110 1.5D 500

B I D I  S C R A P E R  D I M E N S I O N

Size Sealer
D1

Sealer
T1

Overall
L1

Guider
D2

OD (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
+- 10 to +- 20

Min Bend
Radius

x D

Est. 
Weight

Kg
Guider

T2
Cleaning

L2
Spacer

D3
Spacer

T3
Sealing

L3
ID

(mm)

4" 114 104 60 40 8 10 10 235 152 92 1.5D 4.7

6" 168 158 100 60 8 15 15 305 212 122 1.5D 6.7

8" 219 211 130 92 10 20 20 385 280 160 1.5D 1

10" 273 254 175 112 15 25 25 475 360 210 1.5D 26

12" 323 311 200 132 15 25 25 560 410 260 1.5D 33

14" 355 340 220 132 15 25 25 610 460 310 1.5D 40

16" 396 378 220 142 15 25 25 640 528 378 1.5D 42

18" 447 428 310 222 15 25 25 715 595 445 1.5D 56

20" 498 478 360 222 20 30 25 788 660 500 1.5D 90

22" 549 529 360 222 20 30 25 848 720 560 1.5D 96

24" 600 580 400 276 20 30 30 933 793 613 1.5D 156

26" 650 630 480 360 20 30 30 1000 860 680 1.5D 191

28" 693 678 520 360 25 40 30 1050 905 705 1.5D 246

30" 751 725 570 410 25 40 40 1148 990 750 1.5D 351

32" 800 776 625 461 25 40 40 1178 1020 780 1.5D 381

34" 846 820 625 461 25 40 40 1230 1025 785 1.5D 391

36" 898 860 660 512 30 45 40 1368 1180 930 1.5D 406

38" 950 920 660 512 30 45 40 1438 1250 1000 1.5D 441

40" 1002 968 725 565 30 45 45 1527 1290 1020 1.5D 463

42" 1050 1020 725 565 30 45 45 1578 1380 1110 1.5D 500

B I D I  S C R A P E R  D I M E N S I O N

Size Sealer
D1

Sealer
T1

Overall
L1

Guider
D2

OD (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
+- 10 to +- 20

Min Bend
Radius

x D

Est. 
Weight

Kg
Guider

T2
Cleaning

L2
Spacer

D3
Spacer

T3
Sealing

L3
ID

(mm)
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BiDi with Magnet

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories

OD (mm) Length
Min Bend 

Radius
Est. 

Weight
Magnet D1 D2 D3

Overall 

Size Magnet Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-MA 4 40x26x10 4 AM04-RS 53.5
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235 1.5D 4.6

FB06PS-MA 6 40x26x10 4 AM06-RS 80 305 1.5D 6.5

FB08PS-MA 8 40x26x10 6 AM08-RS 110 385 1.5D 12

FB10PS-MA 10 40x26x10 6 AM10-RS 132 475 1.5D 25

FB12PS-MA 12 50x40x20 6 AM12-RS 167 560 1.5D 32

FB14PS-MA 14 50x40x20 6 AM14-RS 167 610 1.5D 39

FB16PS-MA 16 50x40x20 8 AM16-RS 182 640 1.5D 40

FB18PS-MA 18 50x40x20 8 AM18-RS 260 715 1.5D 55

FB20PS-MA 20 70x40x20 6 AM20-RS 260 788 1.5D 89

FB22PS-MA 22 70x40x20 6 AM22-RS 260 848 1.5D 95

FB24PS-MA 24 70x40x20 6 AM24-RS 315 933 1.5D 155

FB26PS-MA 26 70x40x20 6 AM26-RS 395 1000 1.5D 190

FB28PS-MA 28 70x40x20 8 AM28-RS 395 1050 1.5D 245

FB30PS-MA 30 70x40x20 8 AM30-RS 450 1148 1.5D 350

FB32PS-MA 32 70x40x20 8 AM32-RS 500 1178 1.5D 380

FB34PS-MA 34 70x40x20 8 AM34-RS 500 1230 1.5D 390

FB36PS-MA 36 70x40x20 8 AM36-RS 552 1368 1.5D 405

FB38PS-MA 38 70x40x20 8 AM38-RS 552 1438 1.5D 440

FB40PS-MA 40 70x40x20 8 AM40-RS 605 1527 1.5D 460

FB42PS-MA 42 70x40x20 8 AM42-RS 605 1578 1.5D 495

BiDi with Gauge

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories 

OD (mm) Length 
(mm)

Min Bend 
Radius

Est. 
Weight

Gauge D1 D2 D3
Overall

Gauge Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-GP 4 1 set AG04-A3
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235 1.5D 4.2

FB06PS-GP 6 1 set AG06-A3 305 1.5D 6.2

FB08PS-GP 8 1 set AG08-A3 385 1.5D 12.3

FB10PS-GP 10 1 set AG10-A3 475 1.5D 25.3

FB12PS-GP 12 1 set AG12-A5 560 1.5D 33

FB14PS-GP 14 1 set AG14-A5 610 1.5D 40

FB16PS-GP 16 1 set AG16-A5 640 1.5D 41

FB18PS-GP 18 1 set AG18-A5 689 1.5D 56

FB20PS-GP 20 1 set AG20-A8 758 1.5D 90

FB22PS-GP 22 1 set AG22-A8 818 1.5D 100

FB24PS-GP 24 1 set AG24-A8 906 1.5D 160

FB26PS-GP 26 1 set AG26-A8 982 1.5D 200

FB28PS-GP 28 1 set AG28-A8 1027 1.5D 260

FB30PS-GP 30 1 set AG30-A10 1112 1.5D 360

FB32PS-GP 32 1 set AG32-A10 1142 1.5D 400

FB34PS-GP 34 1 set AG34-A10 1230 1.5D 390

FB36PS-GP 36 1 set AG36-A10 1326 1.5D 420

FB38PS-GP 38 1 set AG38-A10 1438 1.5D 460

FB40PS-GP 40 1 set AG40-A10 1527 1.5D 490

FB42PS-GP 42 1 set AG42-A10 1526 1.5D 500



D2 D3D1

L1

D2D1 D3

L1
Sealing Disc

Body

Bumper

Lifting
Bolts

Guiding Disc
Sealing Disc

Spacer

Magnet

Guiding Disc

Sealing Disc
Spacer

Body Lifting 
Point

Bumper

Gauge Plate

* *

4" 114 104 60 40 8 10 10 235 152 92 1.5D 4.7

6" 168 158 100 60 8 15 15 305 212 122 1.5D 6.7

8" 219 211 130 92 10 20 20 385 280 160 1.5D 1

10" 273 254 175 112 15 25 25 475 360 210 1.5D 26

12" 323 311 200 132 15 25 25 560 410 260 1.5D 33

14" 355 340 220 132 15 25 25 610 460 310 1.5D 40

16" 396 378 220 142 15 25 25 640 528 378 1.5D 42

18" 447 428 310 222 15 25 25 715 595 445 1.5D 56

20" 498 478 360 222 20 30 25 788 660 500 1.5D 90

22" 549 529 360 222 20 30 25 848 720 560 1.5D 96

24" 600 580 400 276 20 30 30 933 793 613 1.5D 156

26" 650 630 480 360 20 30 30 1000 860 680 1.5D 191

28" 693 678 520 360 25 40 30 1050 905 705 1.5D 246

30" 751 725 570 410 25 40 40 1148 990 750 1.5D 351

32" 800 776 625 461 25 40 40 1178 1020 780 1.5D 381

34" 846 820 625 461 25 40 40 1230 1025 785 1.5D 391

36" 898 860 660 512 30 45 40 1368 1180 930 1.5D 406

38" 950 920 660 512 30 45 40 1438 1250 1000 1.5D 441

40" 1002 968 725 565 30 45 45 1527 1290 1020 1.5D 463

42" 1050 1020 725 565 30 45 45 1578 1380 1110 1.5D 500

B I D I  S C R A P E R  D I M E N S I O N

Size Sealer
D1

Sealer
T1

Overall
L1

Guider
D2

OD (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
+- 10 to +- 20

Min Bend
Radius

x D

Est. 
Weight

Kg
Guider

T2
Cleaning

L2
Spacer

D3
Spacer

T3
Sealing

L3
ID

(mm)

4" 114 104 60 40 8 10 10 235 152 92 1.5D 4.7

6" 168 158 100 60 8 15 15 305 212 122 1.5D 6.7

8" 219 211 130 92 10 20 20 385 280 160 1.5D 1

10" 273 254 175 112 15 25 25 475 360 210 1.5D 26

12" 323 311 200 132 15 25 25 560 410 260 1.5D 33

14" 355 340 220 132 15 25 25 610 460 310 1.5D 40

16" 396 378 220 142 15 25 25 640 528 378 1.5D 42

18" 447 428 310 222 15 25 25 715 595 445 1.5D 56

20" 498 478 360 222 20 30 25 788 660 500 1.5D 90

22" 549 529 360 222 20 30 25 848 720 560 1.5D 96

24" 600 580 400 276 20 30 30 933 793 613 1.5D 156

26" 650 630 480 360 20 30 30 1000 860 680 1.5D 191

28" 693 678 520 360 25 40 30 1050 905 705 1.5D 246

30" 751 725 570 410 25 40 40 1148 990 750 1.5D 351

32" 800 776 625 461 25 40 40 1178 1020 780 1.5D 381

34" 846 820 625 461 25 40 40 1230 1025 785 1.5D 391

36" 898 860 660 512 30 45 40 1368 1180 930 1.5D 406

38" 950 920 660 512 30 45 40 1438 1250 1000 1.5D 441

40" 1002 968 725 565 30 45 45 1527 1290 1020 1.5D 463

42" 1050 1020 725 565 30 45 45 1578 1380 1110 1.5D 500

B I D I  S C R A P E R  D I M E N S I O N

Size Sealer
D1

Sealer
T1

Overall
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Guider
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OD (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
+- 10 to +- 20

Min Bend
Radius
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Est. 
Weight

Kg
Guider
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Cleaning
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Spacer
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T3
Sealing
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BiDi with Magnet

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories

OD (mm) Length
Min Bend 

Radius
Est. 

Weight
Magnet D1 D2 D3

Overall 

Size Magnet Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-MA 4 40x26x10 4 AM04-RS 53.5
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235 1.5D 4.6

FB06PS-MA 6 40x26x10 4 AM06-RS 80 305 1.5D 6.5

FB08PS-MA 8 40x26x10 6 AM08-RS 110 385 1.5D 12

FB10PS-MA 10 40x26x10 6 AM10-RS 132 475 1.5D 25

FB12PS-MA 12 50x40x20 6 AM12-RS 167 560 1.5D 32

FB14PS-MA 14 50x40x20 6 AM14-RS 167 610 1.5D 39

FB16PS-MA 16 50x40x20 8 AM16-RS 182 640 1.5D 40

FB18PS-MA 18 50x40x20 8 AM18-RS 260 715 1.5D 55

FB20PS-MA 20 70x40x20 6 AM20-RS 260 788 1.5D 89

FB22PS-MA 22 70x40x20 6 AM22-RS 260 848 1.5D 95

FB24PS-MA 24 70x40x20 6 AM24-RS 315 933 1.5D 155

FB26PS-MA 26 70x40x20 6 AM26-RS 395 1000 1.5D 190

FB28PS-MA 28 70x40x20 8 AM28-RS 395 1050 1.5D 245

FB30PS-MA 30 70x40x20 8 AM30-RS 450 1148 1.5D 350

FB32PS-MA 32 70x40x20 8 AM32-RS 500 1178 1.5D 380

FB34PS-MA 34 70x40x20 8 AM34-RS 500 1230 1.5D 390

FB36PS-MA 36 70x40x20 8 AM36-RS 552 1368 1.5D 405

FB38PS-MA 38 70x40x20 8 AM38-RS 552 1438 1.5D 440

FB40PS-MA 40 70x40x20 8 AM40-RS 605 1527 1.5D 460

FB42PS-MA 42 70x40x20 8 AM42-RS 605 1578 1.5D 495

BiDi with Gauge

Overall Parts 
No.

Size 
(Inch)

Accessories 

OD (mm) Length 
(mm)

Min Bend 
Radius

Est. 
Weight

Gauge D1 D2 D3
Overall

Gauge Part No ø* L1 x D Kg

FB04PS-GP 4 1 set AG04-A3
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FB06PS-GP 6 1 set AG06-A3 305 1.5D 6.2

FB08PS-GP 8 1 set AG08-A3 385 1.5D 12.3

FB10PS-GP 10 1 set AG10-A3 475 1.5D 25.3

FB12PS-GP 12 1 set AG12-A5 560 1.5D 33

FB14PS-GP 14 1 set AG14-A5 610 1.5D 40

FB16PS-GP 16 1 set AG16-A5 640 1.5D 41

FB18PS-GP 18 1 set AG18-A5 689 1.5D 56

FB20PS-GP 20 1 set AG20-A8 758 1.5D 90

FB22PS-GP 22 1 set AG22-A8 818 1.5D 100

FB24PS-GP 24 1 set AG24-A8 906 1.5D 160

FB26PS-GP 26 1 set AG26-A8 982 1.5D 200

FB28PS-GP 28 1 set AG28-A8 1027 1.5D 260

FB30PS-GP 30 1 set AG30-A10 1112 1.5D 360

FB32PS-GP 32 1 set AG32-A10 1142 1.5D 400

FB34PS-GP 34 1 set AG34-A10 1230 1.5D 390

FB36PS-GP 36 1 set AG36-A10 1326 1.5D 420

FB38PS-GP 38 1 set AG38-A10 1438 1.5D 460

FB40PS-GP 40 1 set AG40-A10 1527 1.5D 490

FB42PS-GP 42 1 set AG42-A10 1526 1.5D 500
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Foam pigs are highly versatile cleaning 
instrument for variety of application.

We sell Medium Density and High Density 
foam pig from 4” to 42”.

Available in four different types. Bare foam 
pig, criss-cross foam pig, fully coated foam 
pig and fully coated foam pig with brush.

Fully Coated Foam1

FOAM PIG

No. Size 
(Inch)

High Density 
Polyurethane Coating 

Parts No.

Medium Density Polyurethane 
Coating Parts No. OD (mm) Length (mm)

Foam Density

Fully Coated Criss 
Cross øA

Overall Cylindrical

Fully 
Coated Criss Cross L1 L2 High Medium

1 4 FC04H CC04H FC04M CC04M 108 205 163

8 
- 1

0 
lb

s/
Cu

.ft

5 
- 7

 lb
s/

Cu
.ft

2 6 FC06H CC06H FC06M CC06M 159 304 240

3 8 FC08H  CC08H FC08M CC08M 212 402 318

4 10 FC10H CC10H FC10M CC10M 266 450 375

5 12 FC12H CC12H FC12M CC12M 318 580 460

6 14 FC14H CC14H FC14M CC14M 350 695 550

7 16 FC16H CC16H FC16M CC16M 403 750 605

8 18 FC18H CC18H FC18M CC18M 454 850 680

9 20 FC20H CC20H FC20M CC20M 504 950 752

10 22 FC22H CC22H FC22M CC22M 552 1028 818

11 24 FC24H CC24H FC24M CC24M 609 1140 912

12 26 FC26H CC26H FC26M CC26M 660 1260 1000

13 28 FC28H CC28H FC28M CC28M 707 1334 1062

14 30 FC30H CC30H FC30M CC30M 765 1423 1145

15 32 FC32H CC32H FC32M CC32M 810 1546 1229

16 34 FC34H CC34H FC34M CC34M 850 1586 1260

17 36 FC36H CC36H FC36M CC36M 909 1710 1370

18 38 FC38H CC38H FC38M CC38M 970 1795 1435

19 40 FC40H CC40H FC40M CC40M 1020 1895 1515

20 42 FC42H CC42H FC42M CC42M 1066 2005 1600
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Foam pigs are highly versatile cleaning 
instrument for variety of application.

We sell Medium Density and High Density 
foam pig from 4” to 42”.

Available in four different types. Bare foam 
pig, criss-cross foam pig, fully coated foam 
pig and fully coated foam pig with brush.

Fully Coated Foam1

FOAM PIG

No. Size 
(Inch)

High Density 
Polyurethane Coating 

Parts No.

Medium Density Polyurethane 
Coating Parts No. OD (mm) Length (mm)

Foam Density

Fully Coated Criss 
Cross øA

Overall Cylindrical

Fully 
Coated Criss Cross L1 L2 High Medium

1 4 FC04H CC04H FC04M CC04M 108 205 163

8 
- 1

0 
lb

s/
Cu

.ft

5 
- 7

 lb
s/

Cu
.ft

2 6 FC06H CC06H FC06M CC06M 159 304 240

3 8 FC08H  CC08H FC08M CC08M 212 402 318

4 10 FC10H CC10H FC10M CC10M 266 450 375

5 12 FC12H CC12H FC12M CC12M 318 580 460

6 14 FC14H CC14H FC14M CC14M 350 695 550

7 16 FC16H CC16H FC16M CC16M 403 750 605

8 18 FC18H CC18H FC18M CC18M 454 850 680

9 20 FC20H CC20H FC20M CC20M 504 950 752

10 22 FC22H CC22H FC22M CC22M 552 1028 818

11 24 FC24H CC24H FC24M CC24M 609 1140 912

12 26 FC26H CC26H FC26M CC26M 660 1260 1000

13 28 FC28H CC28H FC28M CC28M 707 1334 1062

14 30 FC30H CC30H FC30M CC30M 765 1423 1145

15 32 FC32H CC32H FC32M CC32M 810 1546 1229

16 34 FC34H CC34H FC34M CC34M 850 1586 1260

17 36 FC36H CC36H FC36M CC36M 909 1710 1370

18 38 FC38H CC38H FC38M CC38M 970 1795 1435

19 40 FC40H CC40H FC40M CC40M 1020 1895 1515

20 42 FC42H CC42H FC42M CC42M 1066 2005 1600
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